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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 04/13/2012 4:30 pm V Golf Delphi Logansport Golf Club
Sat 04/14/2012 10:00 am V Golf @ Caston Invitational Pond View Golf Course
Mon 04/16/2012 4:30 pm V Golf Maconaquah Logansport Golf Club
Thu 04/19/2012 4:30 pm V Golf Eastern Logansport Golf Club
Thu 04/26/2012 4:30 pm V Golf Western Logansport Golf Club
Fri 04/27/2012 4:30 pm V Golf @ @ Clinton Central (3-way) Clinton Central Junior-Senior Hs
Sat 04/28/2012 7:30 am V Golf @ Rochester Invite Rochester Community High School
Thu 05/03/2012 4:30 pm V Golf @ Twin Lakes Twin Lakes Senior High School
Sat 05/05/2012 11:00 am V Golf @ Pioneer Invitational Pioneer Jr-Sr High School
Mon 05/07/2012 4:30 pm V Golf Northwestern Logansport Golf Club
Sat 05/12/2012 TBD V Golf MIC @ Maconaquah Maconaquah High School
Tue 05/15/2012 4:30 pm V Golf Peru Logansport Golf Club
Wed 05/16/2012 4:30 pm V Golf @ Clinton Prairie (3-way) Clinton Prairie Jr-Sr Hs
Thu 05/17/2012 4:30 pm V Golf 3-wayTwin Lakes/Peru Logansport Golf Club
Sat 05/19/2012 TBD V Golf @ Wabash Invitational Wabash High School
Thu 05/24/2012 4:30 pm V Golf Rochester Logansport Golf Club
Fri 05/25/2012 4:30 pm V Golf Taylor Logansport Golf Club
Fri 06/01/2012 TBD V Golf Sectional TBD
Sat 06/02/2012 TBD V Golf Sectional TBD
Fri 06/08/2012 TBD V Golf Regional TBD
Sat 06/09/2012 TBD V Golf Regional TBD
Tue 06/12/2012 TBD V Golf State Meet Legends Golf Course
Wed 06/13/2012 TBD V Golf State Meet Legends Golf Course


